
MISC100 - Water - Ball Chute Stands - Pair

Product Features
•	 Tanalised redwood timber.

•	 Zinc plated fixings.

•	 15 year timber guarantee.

•	 Freestanding.

•	 PVC Plastic guttering.

Product Information
Intended Age Range

Free Fall Height

Minimum Surfacing Area (if applicable)

Minimum Space Required (length x width)

Dimension of Largest Part (length x width)

Mass of Heaviest Part (Kg)

Wheelchair Accessible

Spare Part Availability

Minimum persons required for assembly

n/a

n/a

n/a

2000mm x 112mm

1.05

Yes

2-4 Weeks

1

Under 5 5 - 7 7 - 11 11 - 16 Over 16

12
0
0

2100

6
9
4

Side elevation

Plan elevation

Tel:  (01282) 43 44 45 
Web:  www.espplay.co.uk

Play for up to

8



ESP, Eastham Place, Burnley, Lancashire BB11 3DA 
Tel: (01282) 43 44 45  Email: info@espplay.co.uk

© ESP Scotland Ltd 2017Information correct at 28 July 2017 11:12 AM


